
Fall Production Ticket Sales Schedule - 2012

Event Date Time Where
Committee Member

Ticket Sales
Monday, Oct. 8 6:15-8:30 p.m. Lea Ann O’Brien’s

1643 Doone Road
Big Ticket Sales Night Thursday, Oct. 11 5:00-8:30 p.m. Jones Cafeteria

Ticket Sales Monday, Oct. 15 6:00-7:00 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Tuesday, Oct. 16 10:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. Jones Cafeteria
Ticket Sales Tuesday, Oct. 16 5:00-6:00 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Thursday, Oct. 18 7:45-8:30 a.m. Jones, Outside of Office
Ticket Sales Friday, Oct. 19 7:45-8:30 a.m. Jones, Outside of Office
Ticket Sales Saturday, Oct. 20 2:00-3:00 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Sunday, Oct. 21 4:00-5:00 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Monday, Oct. 22 3:30-4:30 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Tuesday, Oct. 23 5:30-6:30 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Wednesday, Oct. 24 7:45-8:30 a.m. Jones, Outside of Office
Ticket Sales Wednesday, Oct. 24 10:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. Jones Cafeteria
Ticket Sales Thursday, Oct. 25 5:45-7:15 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Friday, Oct. 26 5:45-7:15 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Saturday, Oct. 27 12:45-2:15 p.m. Jones Auditorium
Ticket Sales Sunday, Oct. 28 12:45-2:15 p.m. Jones Auditorium

**Jones Auditorium (right outside the Auditorium doors)


